ORDERING GUIDE
INTRAAX® SP PLATFORM
SLIDER SUSPENSION
LIT NO: L802
DATE: January 2025 REVISION: QQ
HENDRICKSON USE ONLY
FORM INSTRUCT IONS
For complete price and model number information on an INTRAAX®  SP platform slider suspension system, email this form to the appropriate contact (see page 9).
For additional assistance, please call toll-free 866.RIDEAIR (743.3247) in the U.S. or 800.668.5360 in Canada.
TO: FROM: COMPANY NAME:
DATE: PHONE: FAX: EMAIL:
SL IDER  /  SUSPENS ION
AXLE ARRANGEMENT: ❒ SINGLE ❒ TANDEM ❒ TRIDEM
PLATFORM SLIDER MODEL: ❒ AAZNT 23K ❒ AAZL 23K ❒ AAZNT 46K ❒ AAZL 46K ❒ AAZNT 69K
AXLE SPREAD: N/A N/A ❒ 49" ❒ 60" ❒ 72" ❒ 49" ❒ 60" ❒ 72" ❒ 60" ❒ 72"
RIDE HEIGHT:
❒ 13.5" ❒ 14" ❒ 15" ❒ 6.5" ❒ 7.5" ❒ 8" ❒ 13.5" ❒ 14" ❒ 15" ❒ 6.5" ❒ 7.5" ❒ 8" ❒ 13.5" ❒ 14" ❒ 15"
❒ 16" ❒ 17" ❒ 9" ❒ 12" ❒ 16" ❒ 17" ❒ 9" ❒ 12" ❒ 16" ❒ 17"
I-BEAM CENTERS / AXLE TRACK1: ❒ 37" / 71.5" ❒ 38" / 71.5" ❒ 43" / 77.5" ❒ 44" / 77.5"
I-BEAM BOTTOM FLANGE WIDTH2: ❒ 4" ❒ 4" with Bearing Blocks ❒ 4.5" ❒ 5"
I-BEAM BOTTOM FLANGE
THICKNESS: ❒ .375" to .500" ❒ Greater than .500" Not to exceed .750"
CUSTOMER-SUPPLIED WEB
REINFORCEMENT PLATES2: ❒  Inner (3/16" max. thickness) ❒  Outer
SUSPENSION DAMPING: ❒ Standard ❒ ZMD3 (Optional for AAZNT only)
SHOCK STRAPS4: ❒  Yes ❒  No
AIR SPRING: ❒  Standard ❒  Low Pressure ❒ ZMD3 (Optional for AAZNT only)
SURFACE COATING: ❒  Standard Black Primer ❒ Finished Black Soft Coat
SAME AS: EXCEPT:
1.  Refer to "L846 - Wide Base Tire Configuration Bulletin" for truck / wheel recommendations.
2.  For information purposes only, not for ordering.
3.   ZMD technology is an available option on AAZNT models, 13.5-inch through 17-inch ride heights only.
4.   Not available on suspensions with ZMD air springs.
L802 Rev QQ
DRUM BRAKES*  *Slack and brake chamber combinations will affect brake ratings. Refer to L809 for Brake Certifications.
BRAKE LINING: ❒ H20 ❒ H23 ❒ H26
BRAKE SIZE: ❒ 16.5" × 7" ❒ 16.5" × 8-5/8" ❒ 16.5" × 7" ❒ 16.5" × 8-5/8" ❒ 16.5" × 7" ❒ 16.5" × 8-5/8"
BRAKE MODEL: ❒ Standard
❒ HXS® HXS ❒ Standard
❒ HXS
HXS HXS HXS
BRAKE COATING: ❒ Standard ❒ AAXTREME COAT®
    (HXS Only) ❒ Standard ❒ AAXTREME COAT
     (HXS Only)
Standard
S-CAM: ❒ 28 Spline ❒ 10 Spline
DUST SHIELD: ❒ No ❒ Yes
ABS SENSOR: ❒ No ❒ Haldex 19.7" ❒ WABCO 15.7" ❒ Bendix 14.8" ❒ Bendix 78.7" ❒ WABCO 36.0"
ABS SENSOR LOCATION:
Single: ❒ None ❒ 2
Tandem: ❒ None ❒ 2 – Front ❒ 2 – Rear ❒ 4 – Both
SPINDLE NUT: ❒ No ❒ Standard 3-Piece Nut
Page 2
 Are you ordering air disc brakes?   ❐ No (Continue on page 2)   ❐ Yes (Go to page 4)
AXLE
SPINDLE: ❐ HN ❐ HP                     ❐ HX5
TIRE INFLATION SYSTEM6 : ❐ TIREMAAX® CP7 (Complete Worksheet on page 8) ❐ TIREMAAX PRO (Complete Worksheet on page 8) ❐ 3-Hole Prep ❐ No
5.   HX spindle is available with Outboard Mounted Rotor only.
6.    Refer to Hendrickson publication L583 Comprehensive Warranty statement for complete details related to competitor tire inflation systems.
7.     Outboard Mounted Rotor is not available with TIREMAAX CP.